
Participants

NAME                       ORGANIZATION                           E-MAIL ADDRESS

Dean Anderson Polk County (OGISA, URISA) Anderson.Dean@co.polk.or.us

Bob Haas Deschutes County (URISA, OGISA) BOBH@DeSCHUTES.org

Eric Bohard Clackamas County (URISA, OGISA) ericboh@co.clackamas.or.us

Shelby Griggs Orbitech, LLC (Private Surveyor) orbitech@bendcable.com
(GPS User Group & PLSO)

Ed Graham OSBEELS ED@OSBEELS.org

Bob Neathamer OSBEELS-Neathamer Surveying, Inc. bob@neathamer.com

John Waffenschmidt Lincoln County (GIS/Surveyor) jwaffenschmidt@co.lincoln.or.us

Ronda Grediagin High Desert GeoTechnologies, Inc. ronda@hdgt.net

Roger Livingston Washington County (A&T) roger_livingston@co.washington.or.us

Dan Linscheid Yamhill County (Surveyor) linschd@co.yamhill.or.us

John Minor Menasha Surveyor - PLSO jminor@menashafpc.com

Chuck Pearson Clackamas County- OACES chuckpear@co.clackamas.or.us

George Cathey Private Practice / PLSO gbcsurvey@aol.com

Margo Blosser ASPRS, Private Practice mblosser@gorge.net

Doug Smith ASPRS (local), MAPPS & dsapdx@easystreet.com
Photogrammetric Mapping Consultant

John Oshel Assoc. of Oregon Counties joshel@orlocalgov.org

Jim Manary ORMAP James.D.Manary@state.or.us

Cy Smith OGIG / DAS Cy.Smith@state.or.us
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